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IRA e 27,100 0
BEEE 44,350 0
FEINA 14,770 0 86,220 0
ERE EARER 0 5,500
TOMERE 0 21,838 0 27,338
DB MR 0 3,320
BRIEENE 0 0
TOMIIBE 0 0 0 3,320
BEE B - AL 0 0
F NBE 0 0 0 0
wEEEE |EERR 0 2,573
ZOMAEEE 0 0 0 2,573
SR STIFER 0 0
TOMIEE 0 0 0 0
M Z MBS 0 1,380
T E 0 0 0 1,380
86,220 34,611
(A) 51,609
@ mARE 1,540,583
(A)+(B)= [RAREE 1,592,192
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BIA K DR 1,540,583 1,540,583
2025/7/1| XiBH ) T D BABARS X 1,480 1,539,103
2025/7/1| ZEH PR ABE) NS 7% 1,840 1,537,263
2025/7/1| EEHE ZOfERE SEEGES 5,500 1,531,763
2025/7/1| Em# ZOMERE SEEED 2,310] 1,529,453
2025/7/1| EBEEE HBEARN J— REBA(RSEX) 2,573 1,526,880
2025/7/1| EBEE ZOMEEE SEERES 1,430 1,525,450
2025/7/5| EEE HEAERE FEEPTO— 5,500 1,519,950
2025/7/5| ERE TOfBERE REBIRE., (IS 9,130 1,510,820
2025/7/5| HE ZOMEFERR RERIBR - RAYER 1,380 1,509,440
2025/7/5| EEE TOfEEE S22, RRE 2,046 1,507,394
2025/7/5| EEE ZOMEEE NS+ 7ILEER 1,422 1,505,972
2025/7/11| WA FEUXA —BSFENDEE 9,690 1,515,662
2025/7/22| WA e FE.A% 5,000 1,520,662
2025/7/28| UXA BEE T.M.Ek 17,167 1,537,829
2025/7/28| WA FEURA HFAL 150 1,537,979
2025/7/30| WA HitE U.M.&& 20,000 1,557,979
2025/7/30| WA EEE AN.ER 27,183 1,585,162
2025/7/30| WA MU RS TILEEEE A 4,780 1,589,942
2025/7/30| UXA HEINA BFAL 150 1,590,092
2025/7/30| WA HitE AN 2,100 1,592,192




